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Friday, November 2, 2012 

8:00 – 9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast  

 

Session 1: Trade Policy 

Chair: Phillip McCalman, University of Melbourne 

   

9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Emerging Economies, Trade Policy, and Macroeconomic Shocks 

 Meredith Crowley, Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago 
Discussant:  Deborah Swenson, UC Davis 

 

10:00 – 11:00 a.m. Subcontracting Global Governance 

 Beata Javorcik, Oxford University 
Discussant:  Anca Cristea, University of Oregon 

 

 

11:00 – 11:15 a.m. Break – Beverages provided  

 

11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.  Estimating the Gains from Liberalizing Services Trade: The Case 

of Passenger Aviation 

 David Hummels, Purdue University 
Discussant:  Mina Kim, Bureau of Labor Statistics 

 

 

12:15 – 2:00 p.m. Lunch – On your own  

http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Meredith_Crowley02.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Beata_Javorcik46.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/David_Hummels98.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/David_Hummels98.pdf
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Session 2: Importing and Exporting 
 

Chair: Alan Spearot, UC Santa Cruz 

   

2:00 – 3:00 p.m. Importers, Exporters, and Exchange Rate Disconnect 

 Mary Amiti, Federal Reserve Bank of New York 
 

 Discussant: Doireann Fitzgerald, Stanford University  

 

3:00 –3:15 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  

 

3:15 – 4:15 p.m. Domestic Value Added in Chinese Exports 

 Heiwai Tang, Tufts University 
 

 Discussant: Georg Schaur, University of Tennessee 

 
 

4:15 – 5:15 p.m. The Connection between Imported Intermediate Inputs and 

Exports:  Evidence from Chinese Firms  

 Deborah Swenson, UC Davis 

 

 Discussant: Jooyoun Park, Kent State University  

 

 Adjourn  

   

Saturday, November 3, 2012 

8:00 – 9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast  

 

Session 3: Trade, Wages, and Migration 
 

Chair: Jennifer Poole, UC Santa Cruz  

   

9:00 – 10:00 a.m. A Spatial Knowledge Economy 

 Donald Davis, Columbia University 
 

 Discussant: Kerem Cosar, University of Chicago 

 
 

10:00 – 11:00 a.m. Wealth Heterogeneity, Income Shocks, and International 

Migration:  Theory and Evidence from Indonesia 

 Samuel Bazzi, UC San Diego 
2012 EIIT Graduate Student Award 

 

 Discussant: Jonathan Robinson, UC Santa Cruz  

 

11:00 – 11:15 a.m. Break – Beverages provided  

 

11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. Trade, Wages, and Profits 

 Peter Egger, ETH Zurich 
Discussant:  Donald Davis, Columbia University 

 

 

12:30 – 2:00 p.m. Keynote Lunch – Hosted by CSWEP and UCSC Economics 

 Keynote Speaker:  Caroline Freund, The World Bank 

“How Do Firms Export?  Evidence from the Exporter 

Dynamics Database” (Paper 1) (Paper 2) 

 

http://www.princeton.edu/~itskhoki/papers/ImportsAndPassThrough.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Heiwai_Tang12.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Deborah_Swenson82.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Deborah_Swenson82.pdf
http://www.nber.org/papers/w18188.pdf?new_window=1
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapersG/Samuel_Bazzi18.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapersG/Samuel_Bazzi18.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Peter_Egger38.pdf
http://www-wds.worldbank.org/external/default/WDSContentServer/IW3P/IB/2012/10/16/000158349_20121016085429/Rendered/PDF/wps6229.pdf
http://www-wds.worldbank.org/external/default/WDSContentServer/IW3P/IB/2012/10/10/000158349_20121010142011/Rendered/PDF/wps6222.pdf
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Session 4: Offshoring and FDI 
 

Chair: David Hummels, Purdue University 

   

2:00– 3:00 p.m. Gains from Offshoring?:  Evidence from New U.S. Microdata 

 Jooyoun Park, Kent State University 
 

 Discussant: Benjamin Mandel, Federal Reserve Bank of New York  

 

3:00 – 3:15 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  

 

3:15 – 4:15 p.m. Offshoring and the Polarization of the US Labor Market 

 Lindsay Oldenski, Georgetown University 
 

 Discussant: Oana Tocoian, Claremont McKenna College 

 
 

4:15 – 5:15 p.m. Core Competencies, Matching, and the Structure of Foreign 

Direct Investment 

 Federico Diez, Federal Reserve Bank of Boston 

 

 Discussant: Beata Javorcik, Oxford University 

 
 

  Adjourn  

   

Sunday, November 4, 2012 
 

8:00 – 9:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast  

 

Session 5: Trade and Prices 
 

Chair: Alan Spearot, UC Santa Cruz 

   

9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Multi-Product Firms and Product Quality 

 Kalina Manova, Stanford University 
 

 

 

Discussant: Meredith Crowley, Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago  

 

10:00 – 11:00 a.m. Are Poor Cities Cheap for Everyone? Non-Homotheticity and the 

Cost of Living Across U.S. Cities 

 Jessie Handbury, University of Pennsylvania 

 

 Discussant: Galina Hale, Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco 

 
 

11:00 – 11:15 a.m. Break – Beverages provided  

 

11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m. Chinese Exports and US Import Prices 

 Benjamin Mandel, Federal Reserve Bank of New York 
 

 Discussant: Ina Simonovska, UC Davis 

 
 

 

 Conference Adjourn  
  

http://webuser.bus.umich.edu/jagadees/papers/offshoring/outsourcing%20v4.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Lindsay_Oldenski07.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Federico_Diez97.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Federico_Diez97.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Kalina_Manova19.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Jessie_Handbury59.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Jessie_Handbury59.pdf
http://www.freit.org/EIIT/2012/SubmittedPapers/Benjamin_Mandel41.pdf
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Philip McCalman Professor University of Melbourne pmccalman@gmail.com 

Jennifer Poole Assistant Professor UC Santa Cruz jpoole@ucsc.edu 

Alan Spearot Assistant Professor UC Santa Cruz acspearot@gmail.com 

Meredith Crowley Senior Economist Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago crowley.meredith@gmail.com 

Beata Javorcik Professor Oxford University beata.javorcik@economics.ox.ac.uk 

David Hummels Professor Purdue University hummelsd@purdue.edu 

Mary Amiti 
Assistant Vice 
President Federal Reserve Bank of New York Mary.Amiti@ny.frb.org 

Heiwai Tang Assistant Professor Tufts University heiwai.tang@tufts.edu 

Deborah Swenson Professor UC Davis dswenson@ucdavis.edu 

Donald Davis Professor Columbia University drdavis@columbia.edu 

Samuel Bazzi Graduate Student UC San Diego sbazzi@ucsd.edu 

Peter Egger Professor ETH Zurich egger@kof.ethz.ch 

Caroline Freund Chief Economist The World Bank cfreund@worldbank.org 

Jooyoun Park Assistant Professor Kent State University jpark8@kent.edu 

Lindsay Oldenski Assistant Professor Georgetown University lo36@georgetown.edu 

Federico Diez Economist Federal Reserve Bank of Boston federico.diez@bos.frb.org 

Kalina Manova Assistant Professor Stanford University manova@stanford.edu 

Jessie Handbury Assistant Professor University of Pennsylvania handbury@wharton.upenn.edu 

Benjamin Mandel Economist Federal Reserve Bank of New York benjamin.mandel@ny.frb.org 

Ina Simonovska Assistant Professor UC Davis inasimonovska@ucdavis.edu 

Doireann Fitzgerald Assistant Professor Stanford University dfitzger@stanford.edu 

Mina Kim Research Economist Bureau of Labor Statistics minakim@mkecon.com 

Oana Tocoian Assistant Professor Claremont McKenna College otocoian@cmc.edu 

Galina Hale Senior Economist Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco galina.hale@gmail.com 

Anca Cristea Assistant Professor University of Oregon cristea@uoregon.edu 

Kerem Cosar Assistant Professor University of Chicago kerem.cosar@chicagobooth.edu 

Jonathan Robinson Assistant Professor UC Santa Cruz jmrtwo@ucsc.edu 

Georg Schaur Assistant Professor University of Tennessee gschaur@gmail.com 

Natalya Volchkova Professor New Economic School nvolchkova@gmail.com 

Ariel Weinberger Graduate Student UC Davis penarol49@gmail.com 

Jonathan Dingel Graduate Student Columbia University jid2106@columbia.edu 

Adina Ardelean Lecturer Santa Clara University atardelean@scu.edu 

Alexandre Skiba Assistant Professor University of Wyoming askiba@uwyo.edu 

Andreas Waldkirch Associate Professor Colby College awaldkir@colby.edu 

Jakob Munch  Professor University of Copenhagen Jakob.Roland.Munch@econ.ku.dk 

Balazs Murakozy Research Fellow Institute of Economics, HAS murakozy@econ.core.hu 

Ken Kletzer Professor UC Santa Cruz kkletzer@ucsc.edu 

Joshua Aizenman Professor UC Santa Cruz jaizen@ucsc.edu 

Shruti Sharma Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz ssharma6@ucsc.edu 

Sean Tanoos Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz stanoos@ucsc.edu 

Elise Nelson Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz elisemarienelson@gmail.com 

Jesse Mora Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz jmora80@gmail.com 

Quincy Chen Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz quincychen@hotmail.com 

Cheyney O'Fallon Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz cofallon@ucsc.edu 

Eva Shapiro Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz esshapir@ucsc.edu 

Valentina Brailovskaya Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz vbrailov@ucsc.edu 

mailto:pmccalman@gmail.com
mailto:jpoole@ucsc.edu
mailto:acspearot@gmail.com
mailto:crowley.meredith@gmail.com
mailto:beata.javorcik@economics.ox.ac.uk
mailto:hummelsd@purdue.edu
mailto:Mary.Amiti@ny.frb.org
mailto:heiwai.tang@tufts.edu
mailto:dswenson@ucdavis.edu
mailto:drdavis@columbia.edu
mailto:sbazzi@ucsd.edu
mailto:egger@kof.ethz.ch
mailto:cfreund@worldbank.org
mailto:jpark8@kent.edu
mailto:lo36@georgetown.edu
mailto:federico.diez@bos.frb.org
mailto:manova@stanford.edu
mailto:handbury@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:benjamin.mandel@ny.frb.org
mailto:inasimonovska@ucdavis.edu
mailto:dfitzger@stanford.edu
mailto:minakim@mkecon.com
mailto:otocoian@cmc.edu
mailto:galina.hale@gmail.com
mailto:cristea@uoregon.edu
mailto:kerem.cosar@chicagobooth.edu
mailto:jmrtwo@ucsc.edu
mailto:gschaur@gmail.com
mailto:nvolchkova@gmail.com
mailto:penarol49@gmail.com
mailto:jid2106@columbia.edu
mailto:atardelean@scu.edu
mailto:askiba@uwyo.edu
mailto:awaldkir@colby.edu
mailto:Jakob.Roland.Munch@econ.ku.dk
mailto:murakozy@econ.core.hu
mailto:kkletzer@ucsc.edu
mailto:jaizen@ucsc.edu
mailto:ssharma6@ucsc.edu
mailto:stanoos@ucsc.edu
mailto:elisemarienelson@gmail.com
mailto:jmora80@gmail.com
mailto:quincychen@hotmail.com
mailto:esshapir@ucsc.edu
mailto:vbrailov@ucsc.edu
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Kyle Neering Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz kneering@ucsc.edu 

Kevin Shih Graduate Student UC Davis kyshih@ucdavis.edu 

Oscar Mendez Graduate Student UC Davis oscarmendezm@gmail.com 

Linh Bun Graduate Student UC Santa Cruz lbun@ucsc.edu 

 
 

 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

mailto:kneering@ucsc.edu
mailto:kyshih@ucdavis.edu
mailto:oscarmendezm@gmail.com
mailto:lbun@ucsc.edu
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